No. of Balance | % of Zero
. No Of Accounts
SI.No. | Agencies Rupay In Balance
Rural | Urban Total | Debit Cards | Accounts | Accounts
Public
10.31 22.68 17.73 | 50025.27 --
1 Sector 12.37
Banks
> Private 0.55 0.37 0.92 0.85 212710 __
Banks
Regional 398| 065| 463 3.56 | 11819.01 -
3 Rural
Banks
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Pub Sec Banks
12.37
10.31
22.68
17.73

M Rural

M Urban

Pvt Banks
0.55
0.37
0.92
0.85

M Total

RRBs
3.98
0.65
4.63
3.56

= No. of Debit Cards

Total
16.91
11.33
28.23
22.14
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